
Corrigendum 
In Tender Document 

Tender Enquiry NO. 24/RC/ Hearing Aid/505/2019-RISH 
 

Date :15/07/2019 

 

 Last date of submission of bids in respect to the below mentioned tender is hereby Bid 
Submission date extended till  22-07-2019 

 

Tender NO. 

The Revised date & Time 
for closing of tender will 

be 

Date & time for opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender For Procurement of 
Hearing Aid on Rate Contract 
Basis for Department of ENT at 
AIIMS Rishikesh 

 

22-07-2019 

03:00 pm. 

 

23-07-2019 

03:00 pm. 

 


